[[Subject ||catalog

[lLong Title

|Fee Description

[[Fee Total

WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE
WINE

201
202
302
315
402
406
408
410
412
452
492

Wine Service and Food Pairing
Introduction to Wine, Beer, and Spirits
Fundamentals of Viticulture and Enology
Survey of Washington Wines

Issues in Viticulture and Enology
Professional Wine Analysis

Advanced Sensory Analysis

Wine Faults

Advanced Wine Regions

Regional Wine Tourism

Field Experience

FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $20 Flat
FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $20 Flat
FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $30 Flat
FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $20 Flat
FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $30 Flat
FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $75 Flat
FCS Global Wine Course Fee -

FCS Global Wine Course Fee -

FCS Global Wine Course Fee -

FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $45 Flat
FCS Global Wine Course Fee - $20 Flat

$20
$20
$30
$20
$30
$75
$

$

$

$45
$20



