

Subject	Catalog	Long Title	Fee Description	Fee Total
WINE	201	Wine Service and Food Pairing	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$20 Flat	\$20
WINE	202	Introduction to Wine, Beer, and Spirits	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$20 Flat	\$20
WINE	302	Fundamentals of Viticulture and Enology	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$30 Flat	\$30
WINE	315	Survey of Washington Wines	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$20 Flat	\$20
WINE	402	Issues in Viticulture and Enology	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$30 Flat	\$30
WINE	406	Professional Wine Analysis	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$75 Flat	\$75
WINE	408	Advanced Sensory Analysis	FCS Global Wine Course Fee -	\$
WINE	410	Wine Faults	FCS Global Wine Course Fee -	\$
WINE	412	Advanced Wine Regions	FCS Global Wine Course Fee -	\$
WINE	452	Regional Wine Tourism	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$45 Flat	\$45
WINE	492	Field Experience	FCS Global Wine Course Fee - \$20 Flat	\$20